Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Legg - (428652) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:32.01
2:33.96
2:36.13
2:36.83
2:37.21
2:38.84
2:39.44
2:40.03
2:41.66
2:42.98
2:44.02
2:49.05

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:49.05
2:36.83
2:44.02
2:41.66
2:42.98
2:33.96
2:40.03
2:38.84
2:37.21
2:32.01

2:36.13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
361
346
341
339
328
325
321
311
304
298
272

WA Pts

272
341
298
311
304
361
321
328
339
375
346

Round

F
H
H
H

-n

I m I I

Round

H

Date

02/11/13
08/03/15
10/03/13
13/03/16
22/12/113
09/03/14
11/03/12
05/10/14
12/07/15
18/04/15
03/10/15
03/09/16

Date

03/09/16
13/03/16
03/10/15
12/07/15
18/04/15
08/03/15
05/10/14
09/03/14
22/12/13
02/11/13
10/03/13

Meet

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk County Championships

West Norfolk Open Meet 2016

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

Norfolk County Championships

Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet

West Norfolk Club Championships 2015
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015

West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016

Meet

West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016

West Norfolk Open Meet 2016

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015
West Norfolk Club Championships 2015
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

Venue
Ipswich
Thetford
Thetford
Kings Lynn
Peterborough
Thetford
Thetford
Dereham
Downham
Newmarket
Norwich

Kings Lynn

Venue
Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Downham
Newmarket
Thetford
Dereham
Thetford
Peterborough
Ipswich

Thetford
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Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Level

Level

3
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