Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Legg - (428652) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.01	375	F	02/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	lpswich	West Norfolk	3
2:33.96	361	Н	08/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:36.13	346	Н	10/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:36.83	341	Н	13/03/16	West Norfolk Open Meet 2016	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
2:37.21	339	F	22/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
2:38.84	328	Н	09/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:39.44	325	Н	11/03/12	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:40.03	321	F	05/10/14	Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
2:41.66	311	Н	12/07/15	West Norfolk Club Championships 2015	Downham	West Norfolk	4
2:42.98	304	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:44.02	298	F	03/10/15	UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015	Norwich		2
2:49.05	272	Н	03/09/16	West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.05	272	Н	03/09/16	West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:36.83	341	Н	13/03/16	West Norfolk Open Meet 2016	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
2:44.02	298	F	03/10/15	UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015	Norwich		2
2:41.66	311	Н	12/07/15	West Norfolk Club Championships 2015	Downham	West Norfolk	4
2:42.98	304	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:33.96	361	Н	08/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:40.03	321	F	05/10/14	Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
2:38.84	328	Н	09/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
2:37.21	339	F	22/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
2:32.01	375	F	02/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
2:36.13 opyright 2024	346 I	Н	10/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

2:39.44 325 H 11/03/12 Norfolk County Championships

Copyright 2024

Thetford West Norfolk

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS